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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Food & Nutrition

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A001723663 MONALISA  BANERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  8  379.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901715 SIRISHA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  8  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962650 MARIYAM  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  7  364.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107126 KOUSHIKEE  MITRA Female No  4 4 UR  5  357.00  85.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223643 AITTIRYYA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  3  356.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170196 SAGARIKA  PAUL Female No  6 6 UR  3  353.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367433 TEYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  7 7 UR  5  346.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306965 BIDISHA  KHAN Female No  8 8 UR  3  342.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079373 RITTIKA  SARKAR Female No  9 9 UR  7  341.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730951 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  10 10 UR  1  337.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436738 TRISITA  MAJUMDER Female No  11 11 UR  2  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445414 GARGEE  KARMAKAR Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  9  335.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367934 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  13  1 13 SC  22  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139931 SADIA  RAISHA Female No  14 14 UR  8  333.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000970448 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  15  2 15 SC  7  331.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626924 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  16  2 16 OBC-B  5  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315987 SWAGATA LAKSHMI 

BAKSHI

Female No  17 17 UR  4  330.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119424 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  1  328.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838658 SREYASHEE  NASKAR Female No  19  3 19 SC  1  328.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743970 AYUSHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  20 20 UR  2  327.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153562 MANISHA  DATTA Female No  21 21 UR  3  325.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006416 ANNEYESA  NASKAR Female No  22  4 22 SC  4  325.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230580 SOUMOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  23 23 UR  3  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473016 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  6  321.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609913 KUSUMITA  ROY Female No  25 25 UR  13  321.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669268 SAYANTIKA  JANA Female No  26 26 UR  13  319.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768550 SAHISHNUTA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  9  318.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912836 DISHA  MALIK Female No  28  5 28 SC  4  318.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000234846 SRABANTI  MALLICK Female No  29 29 UR  8  317.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977213 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  30  4 30 OBC-B  5  317.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151419 BRISTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  31 31 UR  5  317.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324870 ANUKA  PANJA Female No  32 32 UR  5  315.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130071 SHREYA  DAS Female No  33  5 33 OBC-B  3  312.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157980 SHREE  BANERJEE Female No  34 34 UR  7  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502425 TUBA  DAWOOD Female No  35 35 UR  6  304.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373926 KOUSTURI  SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  6  304.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077255 PARAMA  RAKSHIT Female No  37 37 UR  1  301.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065413 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  38 38 UR  9  301.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087912 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  39 39 UR  5  301.00  72.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021825 TANISHA  PERVIN Female No  40 40 UR  8  300.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428981 AISHI  KARMAKAR Female No  41 41 UR  8  300.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593595 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  42 42 UR  1  298.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001909834 MEGHA  MITRA Female No  43 43 UR  5  297.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431149 NISHAT TABASSUM 

BISWAS

Female No  44 44 UR  19  296.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790759 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  45 45 UR  2  296.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068269 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  46 46 UR  18  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460434 KH  SIMRAN Female No  47  1 47 OBC-A  18  292.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204763 MRINALINI  PATRA Female No  48  6 48 OBC-B  7  292.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473229 APARAJITA  SEN Female No  49 49 UR  5  289.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745900 RUDRANI  SARDAR Female No  50 50 UR  6  289.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171990 AYUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  51 51 UR  7  288.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442182 SINJINI  JANA Female No  52 52 UR  15  288.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402674 SUDESNA  NAG Female No  53 53 UR  1  288.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750065 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  54  6 54 SC  10  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687832 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  55  7 55 SC  7  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409835 SREYASHI  PAUL Female No  56  7 56 OBC-B  14  284.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001140348 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  57  2 57 OBC-A  5  283.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331094 NANDITA  NANDI Female No  58 58 UR  9  282.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034617 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  59 59 UR  5  281.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454432 PARAMITA  

ROYCHOWDHURY

Female No  60 60 UR  11  279.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029252 SOHINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  61 61 UR  9  279.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011267 MONISHA  SHAW Female No  62 62 UR  5  279.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351722 SAMEAH  NAAZ Female No  63 63 UR  3  277.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616702 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  64  8 64 SC  16  277.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167840 SRIJA  DAS Female No  65 65 UR  2  275.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291774 RIA  MONDAL Female No  66 66 UR  5  274.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990293 SYEDA RAIHANA SULTANA Female No  67 67 UR  5  272.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434197 PRATIBHA  PRIYA Female No  68 68 UR  17  272.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633840 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  69 69 UR  3  271.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163727 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  70  8 70 OBC-B  2  269.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002318905 TRISHA  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  3  266.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748220 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  72  9 72 SC  3  263.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455354 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  73 73 UR  16  259.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338692 RITTIKA  NASKAR Female No  74 74 UR  7  258.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215006 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  75  9 75 OBC-B  4  254.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048649 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  76  3 76 OBC-A  6  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017728 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  77  4 77 OBC-A  5  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613185 SPRIHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  78 78 UR  5  249.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041888 KAHANATH  BANO Female No  79 79 UR  5  248.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605838 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  80  5 80 OBC-A  10  246.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072799 SAYANTIKA  KUNDU Female No  81 81 UR  10  239.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386646 SATHI  DEY DAS Female No  82 82 UR  13  238.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010989 GHAUSIA  SADAF Female No  83 83 UR  7  231.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482125 SHRIPARNA  MONDAL Female No  84  10 84 OBC-B  4  220.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001460434 KH  SIMRAN Female No  47  1 1 OBC-A  18  292.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140348 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  57  2 2 OBC-A  5  283.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048649 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  76  3 3 OBC-A  6  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017728 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  77  4 4 OBC-A  5  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605838 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  80  5 5 OBC-A  10  246.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001445414 GARGEE  KARMAKAR Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  9  335.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626924 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  16  2 2 OBC-B  5  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473016 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  6  321.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977213 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  30  4 4 OBC-B  5  317.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130071 SHREYA  DAS Female No  33  5 5 OBC-B  3  312.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204763 MRINALINI  PATRA Female No  48  6 6 OBC-B  7  292.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409835 SREYASHI  PAUL Female No  56  7 7 OBC-B  14  284.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163727 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  2  269.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215006 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  75  9 9 OBC-B  4  254.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482125 SHRIPARNA  MONDAL Female No  84  10 10 OBC-B  4  220.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002367934 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  13  1 1 SC  22  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970448 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  15  2 2 SC  7  331.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838658 SREYASHEE  NASKAR Female No  19  3 3 SC  1  328.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006416 ANNEYESA  NASKAR Female No  22  4 4 SC  4  325.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912836 DISHA  MALIK Female No  28  5 5 SC  4  318.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750065 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  54  6 6 SC  10  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687832 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  55  7 7 SC  7  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616702 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  64  8 8 SC  16  277.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748220 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  72  9 9 SC  3  263.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


